PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

TYPEWRITING TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS

(LUMP SUM SALARY) (GUJRANWALA DIVISION), 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 35 candidates

for recruitment to 112 POSTS (INCLUDING 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS

QUOTA, 06 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA AND 17 POSTS RESERVED FOR

WOMEN QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY) (GUJRANWALA

DIVISION) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB LAND

RECORD AUTHORITY, REVENUE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as

a result of English Typewriting test held from 17-08-2018 to 19-08-2018.

2.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3.

Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

The candidates will be interviewed, if they found eligible at the time of interview as per

duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to

bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and E-Mail shortly.
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NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

NO.

30052
30283
30290
30326
30342
30409
30414
30436
30477
30479
30493
30496
30604
30645
30769
30867
30874
30994
31001
31068
31089
31095
31117
31167
31257
31282
31334
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NO.

97300993
97301201
97301356
97301754
97300858
97300093
97301440
97301008
97300874
97301625
97300828
97300485
97300139
97301034
97301361
97301541
97301733
97300604
97300922
97300906
97300988
97300412
97300102
97300393
97301055
97301473
97300937

ANEELA ASLAM

AAMIR SOHAIL

ABDUL GHAFFAR

ABU TURAB KAZMI
ADNAN AHMAD

ALI RAZA

ALI RAZA ASLAM

AMIR ISHAQ

ASAD IRSHAD

ASAD ULLAH

AURANG ZEB

AWAIS AHMAD

HAFIZ ABDUL GHAFFAR
HAMZA ZAFAR

MADNI TARIQ MIAN
MUHAMMAD AHMED RAZA BUTT
MUHAMMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD IRFAN
MUHAMMAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD SHAFI USMAN GHANI
MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL
MUHAMMAD TAHIR MAAZ
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
NUMAN AKBAR

RANA AAMIR SHAHZAD
SAJID ALI

FATHER'S NAME

MUHAMMAD ASLAM HAIDRI
KARAMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD BOOTA
SHAHID HUSSAIN KAZMI
BASHIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ NASEEM
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD SHAAD
IHSAN UL HAQ

ALLAH RAKHA

SAIF ULLAH

NISAR AHMED
ZAFARULLAH BAJWA

MIAN MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD AMJAD BUTT
SHAUKAT ALI

MUSLAH UD DIN

ANWAR HUSSAIN
ZULFQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD SHAFI
MUHAMMAD NAZEER
HAFIZ ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
AKBAR ALI

RANA ABDUL HAMEED
SULTAN AHMAD
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29
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31
32
33
34
35

4.

31470
31516
31544
31553
31565
31598
31629
31907

97300435
97300207
97300974
97300933
97300222
97301375
97301220
97300601

TOSIEF AHMAR
USMAN SABIR
WAQAS ALI
WAQAS ASLAM
WASEEM AKRAM
ZAHOOR ILAHI
ZESHAN MUSTAFA
ZOHAIB

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
SABIR HUSSAIN
ZAFAR IQBAL
MUHAMMAD ASLAM
SAIF ULLAH

SAIF ULLAH TARAR
GHULAM MUSTAFA
ARSHAD HUSSAIN

This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered,

if any. An entry appearing in this typewriting test result does not itself confer any right or privilege

independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No.

Dated:

17 H 2018

31-08-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT)

SECRETARY
PPSC
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