

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

TYPEWRITING TEST FOR THE POSTS OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY) (GUJRANWALA DIVISION), 2018

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 35 candidates for recruitment to 112 POSTS (INCLUDING 03 POSTS RESERVED FOR DISABLED PERSONS QUOTA, 06 POSTS RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA AND 17 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SERVICE CENTER OFFICIALS (LUMP SUM SALARY) (GUJRANWALA DIVISION) ON CONTRACT BASIS FOR A PERIOD OF 03 YEARS IN THE PUNJAB LAND RECORD AUTHORITY, REVENUE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally cleared for Interview as a result of English Typewriting test held from 17-08-2018 to 19-08-2018.

- 2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they found eligible at the time of interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and E-Mail shortly.

<u>SR.</u> NO.	ROLL NO.	DIARY NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
1	30052	97300993	ANEELA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM HAIDRI
2	30283	97301201	AAMIR SOHAIL	KARAMAT ALI
3	30290	97301356	ABDUL GHAFFAR	MUHAMMAD BOOTA
4	30326	97301754	ABU TURAB KAZMI	SHAHID HUSSAIN KAZMI
5	30342	97300858	ADNAN AHMAD	BASHIR AHMAD
6	30409	97300093	ALI RAZA	MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
7	30414	97301440	ALI RAZA ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
8	30436	97301008	AMIR ISHAQ	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ NASEEM
9	30477	97300874	ASAD IRSHAD	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD SHAAD
10	30479	97301625	ASAD ULLAH	IHSAN UL HAQ
11	30493	97300828	AURANG ZEB	ALLAH RAKHA
12	30496	97300485	AWAIS AHMAD	SAIF ULLAH
13	30604	97300139	HAFIZ ABDUL GHAFFAR	NISAR AHMED
14	30645	97301034	HAMZA ZAFAR	ZAFARULLAH BAJWA
15	30769	97301361	MADNI TARIQ MIAN	MIAN MUHAMMAD TARIQ
16	30867	97301541	MUHAMMAD AHMED RAZA BUTT	MUHAMMAD AMJAD BUTT
17	30874	97301733	MUHAMMAD ALI	SHAUKAT ALI
18	30994	97300604	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	MUSLAH UD DIN
19	31001	97300922	MUHAMMAD JAVED	ANWAR HUSSAIN
20	31068	97300906	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	ZULFQAR ALI
21	31089	97300988	MUHAMMAD SHAFI USMAN GHANI	MUHAMMAD SHAFI
22	31095	97300412	MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL	MUHAMMAD NAZEER
23	31117	97300102	MUHAMMAD TAHIR MAAZ	HAFIZ ZAFAR IQBAL
24	31167	97300393	MUHAMMAD WASEEM	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
25	31257	97301055	NUMAN AKBAR	AKBAR ALI
26	31282	97301473	RANA AAMIR SHAHZAD	RANA ABDUL HAMEED
27	31334	97300937	SAJID ALI	SULTAN AHMAD

28	31470	97300435	TOSIEF AHMAR	MUHAMMAD AFZAL
29	31516	97300207	USMAN SABIR	SABIR HUSSAIN
30	31544	97300974	WAQAS ALI	ZAFAR IQBAL
31	31553	97300933	WAQAS ASLAM	MUHAMMAD ASLAM
32	31565	97300222	WASEEM AKRAM	SAIF ULLAH
33	31598	97301375	ZAHOOR ILAHI	SAIF ULLAH TARAR
34	31629	97301220	ZESHAN MUSTAFA	GHULAM MUSTAFA
35	31907	97300601	ZOHAIB	ARSHAD HUSSAIN

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this typewriting test result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 17 H 2018

<u>Dated:</u> 31-08-2018

(MIRZA NASEER INAYAT) SECRETARY PPSC